
Delhi  - Varanasi  Special Fare Rakshabandhan Special/04080Y - Exp - NR 
GZB/Ghaziabad Junction to MB/Moradabad Junction 

2h 47m - 141 km - 0 halts - Departs Sun,Wed 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 DLI Old Delhi Junction 21:10 0 1 0 25 219 NR
2 GZB Ghaziabad Junction 21:58 22:00 2m 0 1 20 51 217 NR
3 MB Moradabad Junction 00:47 00:55 8m 0 2 161 60 193 NR
4 BE Bareilly Junction 02:25 02:27 2m 0 2 252 57 169 NR
5 LKO Lucknow Charbagh NR 06:35 06:45 10m 0 2 486 49 124 NR
6 MBDP MBDD Pratapgarh

Junction
10:15 10:20 5m 0 2 659 31 97 NR

7 BSB Varanasi Junction 14:30 0 2 787 - 77 NR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Sep 17 2024 (14:37)

Sep 17 2024 (14:37)

1

1


